FIRECHIEF ELITE 2KG
CO2 EXTINGUISHER
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FIRE EXTINGUISHER
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PXC2
100-1309

Available From:

YSFIRECHIEF’

making the world a safer place

5 year guarantee

|deal for architecturally sensitive
environments and design-led interiors

|deal for clean room applications where
hygiene is paramount

Squeeze grip operation

Built to comply with requirements
of BS EN3 excluding clause 16.1 (red
coloured body)

Supplied complete with bracket
Supplied with frost-free horn

Fire and Safety Centre
15 Atkinsons Way, Foxhills Industrial Estate

Scunthorpe, North Lincolnshire, DN15 8QJ
Tel: 01724 281044 Web: www.fireandsafetycentre.co.uk
Email: sales@fireandsafetycentre.co.uk




FIRECHIEF ELITE

CO2 EXTINGUISHERS

The Elite Polished CO2 extinguisher in the Firechief range is just
perfect for the prestigious environment. The 2kg Extinguisher has
a highly polished aluminium body giving maximum design impact.
The extinguisher is built to comply with the requirements of BS
EN3 excluding clause 16.1 (red coloured body).
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Specifications

Model

Product Code
Description

Capacity (kg)

Fire Rating

MED Approval
Throw Range (m)
Discharge Time (secs)

Working Pressure (bar)

Temperature Range (°C)

Product Height (mm)
Product Diameter (mm)
Filled Weight (kg)*
Carton Height (mm)
Carton Length (mm)
Carton Width (mm)
Packaged Weight (kg)**
Product EAN

YSFIRECHIEF’

making the world a safer place

MODEL:

PXC2

PXC2
100-1309

Firechief Elite 2kg CO2 Polished Alloy Extinguisher
2
348B
No
N/A as per EN3-7
>6

Max 169.3

-30/+60 °C
550
111
4.8
595
160
130
53
5055377900229

* Extinguisher; contents and plastic base only (where applicable) - not including hose, bracket or packaging.
** Includes all packaging, hose / horn and bracket.
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