FIRECHIEF ELITE 2KG CO2 EXTINGUISHER



MODEL:

PXC₂



- 5 year guarantee
- Ideal for architecturally sensitive environments and design-led interiors
- Ideal for clean room applications where hygiene is paramount
- Squeeze grip operation
- Built to comply with requirements of BS EN3 excluding clause 16.1 (red coloured body)
- Supplied complete with bracket
- Supplied with frost-free horn

POLISHED PXC2 100-1309





Available From:

Fire and Safety Centre 15 Atkinsons Way, Foxhills Industrial Estate Scunthorpe, North Lincolnshire, DN15 8QJ

Tel: 01724 281044 Web: www.fireandsafetycentre.co.uk

Email: sales@fireandsafetycentre.co.uk

FIRECHIEF ELITE CO2 EXTINGUISHERS



The Elite Polished CO2 extinguisher in the Firechief range is just perfect for the prestigious environment. The 2kg Extinguisher has a highly polished aluminium body giving maximum design impact. The extinguisher is built to comply with the requirements of BS EN3 excluding clause 16.1 (red coloured body).

MODEL: PXC2



Specifications

•	
Model	PXC2
Product Code	100-1309
Description	Firechief Elite 2kg CO2 Polished Alloy Extinguisher
Capacity (kg)	2
Fire Rating	34 B
MED Approval	No
Throw Range (m)	N/A as per EN3-7
Discharge Time (secs)	>6
Working Pressure (bar)	Max 169.3
Temperature Range (°C)	-30/+60 °C
Product Height (mm)	550
Product Diameter (mm)	111
Filled Weight (kg)*	4.8
Carton Height (mm)	595
Carton Length (mm)	160
Carton Width (mm)	130
Packaged Weight (kg)**	5.3
Product EAN	5055377900229

^{*} Extinguisher, contents and plastic base only (where applicable) - not including hose, bracket or packaging.

^{**} Includes all packaging, hose / horn and bracket.



Available From:

Fire and Safety Centre 15 Atkinsons Way, Foxhills Industrial Estate Scunthorpe, North Lincolnshire, DN15 8QJ

Tel: 01724 281044 Web: www.fireandsafetycentre.co.uk

Email: sales@fireandsafetycentre.co.uk